PRODUCT DATA SHEET
STANDARDS
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES & BENEFITS PRODUCT DIAGRAM
PRODUCT DATA
Rev.03
Endotracheal Tube
Cuffed
m|devices
27 Llewellyn Avenue
Villawood, NSW 2163
Australia
T + 61(0)2 8718 2800
F + 61(0)2 8718 2801
mdevices.com.au
•  Oral/nasal.
•  Transparent, soft and smooth
•  Murphy eye design provides an
    alternate gas passage
•  Radio opaque line for X-Ray visualise
•  High volume, positive cu� pressure
•  One way valve for inflation
•  Kink resistant
•  Large size range
•  Bold gradient markings
• Clear guide markings for easy
   positioning
•  Pilot Colour: Blue
•  Not made with DEHP
•  Not made with Natural
    Rubber Latex
•  Material: PVC
•  Sterile EO
•  Shelf Life: 3 Years
•  ARTG Number: 210994
• EN ISO 11135-1:2007 Sterilisation of Health care Products
• EN ISO 10993-1:2009 Biological evaluation of medical devices
• EN ISO 14155:2011 Clinical investigation of medical devices for human subjects –
   Good clinical practice
The m|devices Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed are used to assist patients in establishing and maintaining a patent airway via oral or nasal
intubation. The standard 15mm connector allows attachment of a variety of breathing systems and anaesthetic circuits. Our
comprehensive size range will suit all ages and sizing is printed on pilot balloon to clearly indicate size whilst insitu. These ET tubes are
available with an inflatable balloon (or cuff) to secure the tube in place.
1
2
Murphy Eye
ITEM DESCRIPTION
Cuff
3 Valve
4
5
Pilot Balloon
Inflating Tube
6 Connector
2
7.5
10
20
22
24 26 28
7.5
1
2
3 4
5
6
m|devices
27 Llewellyn Avenue
Villawood, NSW 2163
Australia
T + 61(0)2 8718 2800
F + 61(0)2 8718 2801
mdevices.com.au
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Rev.03
Endotracheal Tube
Cuffed
DESCRIPTION CARTON/QTY
AN021000 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 3.0mm 10
AN021001 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 3.5mm 10
AN021002 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 4.0mm 10
AN021003 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 4.5mm  10
AN021004 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 5.0mm 10
AN021005 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 5.5mm 10
AN021006 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 6.0mm  10
AN021007 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 6.5mm 10
TUBING LENGTH (m)
190mm
210mm
230mm
240mm
260mm
270mm
290mm
310mm
AN021008 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 7.0mm 10
AN021009 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 7.5mm 10
AN021010 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 8.0mm 10
AN021011 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 8.5mm  10
AN021012 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 9.0mm 10
AN021013 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 9.5mm 10
AN021014 Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 10.0mm  10
320mm
330mm
340mm
345mm
350mm
350mm
350mm
Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed